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$#ARB¥/Technical Parameters

&AL/ Motor Dimensions

$8-30/038. 1-2/F47, 144

WKL/ Ratio

i=():1

72 1E B8 /Backlash

<15 arcmin

Hiesh %8 Noninal Output Torque:

TNm

WBME /Efficiency

96%

% E 4 /Sundden Stop Torque

AN

W& /Noise
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Nodel

Wkl
Ratio

B AEN ()
Nominal Qutput Torque

HPR60-035W

3:1

16

HPR60-04SW

4:1

25

HPR60-05SW

5:1

28

HPR60-07SW

7:1

20

HPR60-0105W

10:1

10

FEMAHE Nominal Input Speed

3000 rpm

BB /Veight

0.8 kg

RAMAEE Max Input Speed

6000 rpm

B4 Protection Level

1Ps4

EPETHI

%35 R /Installation Method

WEH /Arbitrarily

YR Lubrication Method

F-4y5 4 /Average Life Span

20000h

THEEE Morking Temp.

-20° ~ +150°

KR
ernanent Lubrication|

HH# Date

B Jj/Radial Force

400 N

#p51/Axial Force

20N

WS Key Standard HXHETR (AR)/Round Comon Flat Key GBL096-79
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Changzhou BesFoc Motor Co., Ltd
www. besfoc. com
sales@besfoc. com
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